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Item Number
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13
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
28
28
31
32
34
35

Part Number

A23187

624309-00SV
627401-00SV
624277-00SV

330019-09
445860-00
445861-20
330019-11
330072-98
329301-00
330019-02
A22667
A17563
Al14511
A10930
A22663
A22930
624240-00
A10942
098012-11
151652-00
343001
151281-08
882185
900548
A22686
A22682

PartsList for 343VSK Type 2

Description

FIELDCASE
ARMATURE & BRGS
BEARING SUPPORT
FIELD

SCREW
SPRING,BRUSH
BRUSH

SCREW
CORD/8FT/18-28J
CLAMP,CORD
SCREW,PLASTITE
SWITCH

SPEED CONTROL
LEAD ASSY

LEAD ASSY.

CAP

SHROUD

FAN BAFFLE

FAN

MACH SCREW
WASHER,CONE
PAD

PAD

SCREW MACHINE STEEL
SCREW

ID LABEL
NAMEPLATE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

36
38
41
42
50
51
52
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
69
70
71
861

Part Number

56194-00
A22897SV
632116-00
330019-01
878884
903373
A22930
330003-03
330003-17
151669-00
825209-00
445964-00
330005-01
A10943
A16309
878197
876960
A22901

PartsList for 343VSK Type 2

Description

RING,O

DUST BAG ASSY
BEARING RETAINER
SCREW, TORX HD
FIXED PULLEY
BELT

SHROUD
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
RING,RETAINING
TERMINAL
RECEPTACLE
PROTECTOR,CORD
BRG.RETAINER
WARNING LABEL
SCREW

WASHER - URETHANE
KITBOX
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Qty Required
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